Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 04/04/2017

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION

INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/05/17

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 224

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

March 2017.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0-5%

0.37810
0.31651
0.26403
0.37408
0.37474
0.37810
0.31067

0-5%

0.37810
0.31651
0.26403
0.37408
0.37474
0.37810
0.31067

Negative Imbalance

5-10% 10 - 15%
0.45463 0.47627
0.40684 0.42621
0.29162 0.30550
0.41417 0.43388
0.40288 0.42206
0.45463 0.47627
0.38407 0.40236

Positive Imbalance

5-10% 10 - 15%
0.35919 0.34029
0.30069 0.28486
0.25083 0.23763
0.35538 0.33667
0.35600 0.33726
0.35919 0.34029
0.29514 0.27960

15-20%

0.51957
0.46496
0.33328
0.47334
0.46043
0.51957
0.43894

15-20%

0.30248
0.25321
0.21122
0.29927
0.29979
0.30248
0.24854

Issued By: Joseph J. Syta, Vice-President, Controller and Treasurer

Num 225 effective 05/04/2017

(Name of Officer, Title)

>20%

0.64946
0.58120
0.41660
0.59166
0.57554
0.64946
0.54867

>20%

0.18905
0.15826
0.13202
0.18705
0.18737
0.18905
0.15533

CANCELLED
04/ 05/ 2017



